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Ahora deslice el panel lateral en el lado lejano de la jaula alrededor de los casquillos y en su posiciÃ³n. El vidrio se pliega hacia abajo para asegurar el vidrio. 5. 
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Drawing 1 - Fixture Mounting
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Drawing 2 - Fixture Assembly



7RSUHSDUHOXPLQDLUHIRUPRXQWLQJWKUHDGGHFRUDWLYHNQREV* IURPIURQWRIWKH EDFNSODWH$ DQGUHPRYHUHWDLQHUSODWH) IURPWKHLQVLGHRIWKHEDFNSODWHVHH'UDZLQJ 1. 'HWHUPLQHZKLFKNQRFNRXWV' ZLOOKDYHWREHUHPRYHGWRPRXQWUHWDLQHUSODWH ) YHUWLFDOO\WRWKHMXQFWLRQER[&  $WWDFKUHWDLQHUSODWH) WRWKHMXQFWLRQER[XVLQJVFUHZVQRWSURYLGHG SAFETY WARNING: READ WIRING AND GROUNDING INSTRUCTIONS (I.S. 18) AND ANY ADDITIONAL DIRECTIONS. TURN POWER SUPPLY OFF DURING INSTALLATION. IF NEW WIRING IS REQUIRED, CONSULT A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN OR LOCAL AUTHORITIES FOR CODE REQUIREMENTS.
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1. Find a clear area in which you can work. 8QSDFN¿[WXUHDQGJODVVIURPFDUWRQ &DUHIXOO\UHYLHZLQVWUXFWLRQVSULRUWRDVVHPEO\



E H



F



English



Item No: 1184 / 1185



Les Instructions D’assemblage



Instrucciones De Montaje



Assembly Instructions
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3RXUSUpSDUHUOHOXPLQDLUHSRXUOHPRQWDJHHQILOHUOHVERXWRQVGpFRUDWLIV* GH O DYDQWGHODSODTXHDUULqUH$ HWUHWLUHUODSODTXHGHUHWHQXH) GHO LQWpULHXUGHOD SODTXHDUULqUHYRLU'HVVLQ 'pWHUPLQH]TXHOVNQRFNRXWV' GHYURQWrWUHUHWLUpVSRXUPRQWHUODSODTXHGH UHWHQXH) YHUWLFDOHPHQWGDQVODERvWHGHMRQFWLRQ&  )L[H]ODSODTXHGHUHWHQXH) jODERvWHGHMRQFWLRQjO DLGHGHYLVQRQIRXUQLHV



0RXQWWKH¿[WXUHE\VOLSSLQJWKHKROHV% LQWKHEDFNSODWH$ RYHUPRXQWLQJVWXGV+  PDNHVXUHWRWXFNZLUHVLQVLGHEDFNSODWHFDUHIXOO\PDNLQJVXUHQRWWRSLQFKWKHPVHH 'UDZLQJ +ROG¿[WXUHLQSRVLWLRQDQGWKUHDGGHFRUDWLYHNQREV* UHPRYHGHDUOLHUWRVHFXUH¿[WXUH ,WLVUHFRPPHQGHGWRUXQDEHDGRIVLOLFRQHDURXQGWKHEDFNSODWHZKHUHLWFRQWDFWVWKH KRXVHLQRUGHUWRVHDOLWIURPWKHZHDWKHU
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Drawing 3 - Door Assembly
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1. TURXYH]XQHQGURLWFODLUGDQVOHTXHOYRXVSRXYH]WUDYDLOOHr. 'pEDOOH]OXPLQDLUHHWGHYHUUHGXFDUWRQ ([DPLQH]DWWHQWLYHPHQWOHVLQVWUXFWLRQVDYDQWO DVVHPEODJH 3RXULQVWDOOHUOHYHUUHRXYUH]ODSRUWHODWpUDOHQRQUHSUpVHQWpHVXUOHGHVVLQ  GXOXPLQDLUHHQOHVRXOHYDQWVXUODSHWLWHODQJXHWWHjILOVLWXpHVXUOHF{WpGURLWGXIL [WXUHORUVTXHYRXVODUHJDUGH]WRXWGURLWYRLU'HVVLQ ,QVWDOOH]OHSDQQHDXDUULqUHGXYHUUH VXUOHF{WpJDXFKHGXWLURLUHQJOLVVDQWOH YHUUHGDQVODFDJHjWUDYHUVO RXYHUWXUHGHODSRUWH VRXVXQOpJHUDQJOHHW GHUULqUHODGRXLOOH HWHQSRVLWLRQ 3OLH]OHVFOLSVHQYHUUH VLWXpVHQKDXWHWHQEDVGHODFDJHSRXUTX LOVVH FRQWDFWHQWDYHFOHYHUUHHWPDLQWHQH]OHHQSRVLWLRQ 5pSpWH]ODSURFpGXUHSRXUOHSDQQHDXDYDQWGXYHUUH0DLQWHQDQWJOLVVH]OH SDQQHDXODWpUDOVXUOHF{WpRSSRVpGHODFDJHDXWRXUGHVSULVHVHWHQSRVLWLRQ)L[H] OHVFOLSVHQYHUUHSRXUVpFXULVHUOHYHUUH /RUVTXHWRXVOHVSDQQHDX[GHYHUUHVRQWLQVWDOOpVOHPDQFKRQGHODERXJLH  SHXWrWUHJOLVVpVXUODGRXLOOH  /HOXPLQDLUHSHXWPDLQWHQDQWrWUHDOOXPpHQFRQVpTXHQFH



0DNHHOHFWULFDOFRQQHFWLRQVIURPVXSSO\ZLUHWR¿[WXUHOHDGZLUHV5HIHUWRLQVWUXFWLRQVKHHW ,6 DQGIROORZDOOLQVWUXFWLRQVWRPDNHDOOQHFHVVDU\ZLULQJFRQQHFWLRQV7KHQUHIHU EDFNWRWKLVVKHHWWRFRQWLQXHLQVWDOODWLRQRIWKLV¿[WXUH
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3DUDLQVWDODUHOFULVWDODEUDODSXHUWDODWHUDOTXHQRVHPXHVWUDHQHOGLEXMR  GHODOXPLQDULDOHYDQWiQGRODHQODOHQJ�HWDGHDODPEUHSHTXHxDXELFDGDHQHO ODGRGHUHFKRGHODLQVWDODFLyQFXDQGRODYHDVGLUHFWDPHQWHYHDHO'LEXMR ,QVWDOHHOSDQHOWUDVHURGHFULVWDO HQHOODGRL]TXLHUGRGHODILMDFLyQLQWURGXFL HQGRHOYLGULRHQODMDXODDWUDYpVGHODDEHUWXUDGHODSXHUWD FRQXQOLJHUR iQJXOR\GHWUiVGHOHQFKXIH  'REOHORVFOLSVGHYLGULR VLWXDGRVHQODSDUWHVXSHULRUHLQIHULRUGHODMDXOD SDUDTXHHQWUHQHQFRQWDFWRFRQHOYLGULR\PDQWHQJDORVHQVXSRVLFLyQ 5HSLWDHOSURFHGLPLHQWRSDUDHOSDQHOIURQWDOGHOFULVWDO $KRUDGHVOLFHHOSDQHO ODWHUDOHQHOODGROHMDQRGHODMDXODDOUHGHGRUGHORVFDVTXLOORV\HQVXSRVLFLyQ(O YLGULRVHSOLHJDKDFLDDEDMRSDUDDVHJXUDUHOYLGULR &XDQGRWRGRVORVSDQHOHVGHYLGULRHVWpQLQVWDODGRVHOPDQJXLWRGHODYHOD  VHSXHGHGHVOL]DUVREUHHOFDVTXLOOR  /DOXPLQDULDSXHGHDKRUDVHUHQFHQGLGDVHJ~QFRUUHVSRQGD



ADVERTENCIA DE SEGURIDAD: LEA LAS INSTRUCCIONES DE ENCENDIDO Y CONEXIÓN A TIERRA (I.S. 18) Y CUALQUIER DIRECCIÓN ADICIONAL. APAGUE LA ALIMENTACIÓN DURANTE LA INSTALACIÓN. SI SE REQUIERE NUEVO CABLEADO, CONSULTE A UN ELECTRICISTA CALIFICADO O AUTORIDADES LOCALES PARA REQUISITOS DE CÓDIGO.
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AVERTISSEMENT DE SÉCURITÉ: LIRE LES INSTRUCTIONS DE CÂBLAGE ET DE MISE À LA TERRE (I.S. 18) ET TOUTES LES DIRECTIVES SUPPLÉMENTAIRES. DÉMARRER L'ALIMENTATION PENDANT L'INSTALLATION. SI NOUVEAU CÂBLAGE EST NÉCESSAIRE, CONSULTER UN ÉLECTRICIEN QUALIFIÉ OU DES AUTORITÉS LOCALES POUR LES EXIGENCES DE CODE. EIIHFWXH]GHVFRQQH[LRQVpOHFWULTXHVGXILOG DOLPHQWDWLRQDX[ILOVFRQGXFWHXUVGH IL[DWLRQ5HSRUWH]YRXVjODILFKHG LQVWUXFWLRQV,6 HWVXLYH]WRXWHVOHV LQVWUXFWLRQVSRXUHIIHFWXHUWRXWHVOHVFRQQH[LRQVGHFkEODJHQpFHVVDLUHV5HSRU WH]YRXVjFHWWHILFKHSRXUFRQWLQXHUO LQVWDOODWLRQGHFHILFKLHU. 0RQWH]OHOXPLQDLUHHQJOLVVDQWOHVWURXV% GDQVODSODTXHDUULqUH$ VXUOHV JRXMRQVGHPRQWDJH+ DVVXUH]YRXVGHWHQGUHOHVILOVGDQVODSODTXHDUULqUHHQ YHLOODQWjQHSDVOHVSLQFHUYRLU'HVVLQ 0DLQWHQH]ODIL[DWLRQGDQVODSRVLWLRQHWHQIRQFH]OHVERXWRQVGpFRUDWLIV*  HQOHYpVSOXVW{WSRXUVpFXULVHUOHILqYUH ,OHVWUHFRPPDQGpG H[pFXWHUXQFRUGRQGHVLOLFRQHDXWRXUGHODSODTXHDUULqUHR� LOHQWUHHQFRQWDFWDYHFODPDLVRQDILQGHOHVFHOOHUGHODPpWpR 3RXULQVWDOOHUOHYHUUHGHSRUWHRXYUH]ODSRUWH* HWOHYHUUHFRXOLVVDQW+ HQWUH OHVGHX[UDLOVVXSpULHXUV5 VXUOHGHVVXVGHODSRUWH*OLVVH]OHYHUUHYHUVOHEDV MXVTX jFHTXHOHIRQGGXYHUUHVRLWLQVWDOOpGDQVOHFDQDOHQEDV



I.S. 18 wiring grounding instructions SAFETY WARNING: READ WIRING AND GROUNDING INSTRUCTIONS (IS 18) AND ANY ADDITIONAL DIRECTIONS. TURN POWER SUPPLY OFF DURING INSTALLATION. IF NEW WIRING IS REQUIRED, CONSULT A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN OR LOCAL AUTHORITIES FOR CODE REQUIREMENTS



Drawing 1 – Flush Mount



M



Instrucciones de cableado



Indoor Fixtures



Luminaires Itérieurs



Acesorios Cubierta



1. Connect positive supply wire (A) (typically black or the smooth,



1. Brancher le ﬁl d’alimentation positive (A) (généralement noir ou, côté lisse



1. Conecte el cable de alimentación positive (A) (normalmente negro o la cara



unmarked side of the two-conductor cord) to positive ﬁxture lead (B) with appropriately sized twist on connector - see Drawings 1 or 2.



2. Connect negative supply wire (C) (typically white or the ribbed, marked



3. Please refer to the grounding instructions below to complete all



Drawing 3 – Post-Mount



2. Connecter le ﬁl d’alimentation négative (C) (généralement blanc ou l’, côté marqué nervurée du ﬁl á deux conducteurs) au conducteur négatif de l’appareil (D).



3. S’il vous plaît se référer á la mise á la terre instructions ci-dessous pour



lisa, sin marcas del cable de dos conductores) de plomo accesorio positivo (B) con un giro de tamaño adecuado en el conector --- Véase la Figura 1 y 2.



2. Conecte el cable de alimentación negativa (C) (por lo general de color blanco o el lado marcado estriado del cable de dos conductores) de plomo accesorio negativo (D).



3. Por favor, consulte las instrucciones de puesta a tierra-a continuación para completar todas las conexiones eléctricas.



Outdoor Fixtures



Luminaires Extérieurs



Accesorios Exterior



1. Connect positive supply wire (A) (typically black or the smooth



1. Brancher le ﬁl d’alimentation positive (A) (généralement noir ou le côté lisse



1. Conecte el cable de alimentación positiva (A) (normalmente negro el lado no



unmarked side of the two-conductor cord) to positive ﬁxture lead (B) with appropriately sized twist on connector --- see Drawings 2 or 3.



2. Connect negative supply wire (C) (typically white or the ribbed, marked



3. Cover open end of connectors with silicone sealant to form a
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banalisée de la corde á deux conducteurs) á plob de ﬁxation positive (B) avec la torsion de taille appropriée sur le connecteur --- Voir Schéma 1 ou 2.



terminer toutes les connexions électriques.



side of the two-conductor cord) to negative ﬁxture lead (D).
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ADVERTENCIA DE SEGURIDAD: LEA LAS INSTRUCCIONES DE CABLEADO Y LA TIERRA (IS 18), E INSTRUCCIONES ADICIONALES. APAUGE LA ALIMENTACIÓN DE CORRIENTE DURANTE LA INSTALACIÓN. SI SE REQUIERE NUEVO CABLEADO, CONSULTE CON UN ELECTRICISTA O AUTHORIDADES LOCALES PARA REQUISITOS DEL CÓDIGO



instructions de câblage



electrical connections



Drawing 2 – Chain Hung



AVERTISSEMENT DE SECURITE: LIRE CABLAGE ET INSTRUCTIONS DE MISE (IS 18), ET TOUTE AUTRE INSTRUCTION. COUPER L’ALIMENTATION ELECTRIQUE PENDANT L’ONSTALLATION. SI DE NOUVELLES CABLAGE N’EST NECESSAIRE, CONSULTEZ UN ELECTRICIEN QUALIFIE OU AUTORITES LOCALES POUR EXIGENCES DU CODE.



I.S. 18 tierra cableado instrucciones



wiring instructions



side of the two-conductor cord) to negative ﬁxture lead (D).
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I.S. 18 câblage échouage instructions



banalisée de la corde á deux conducteurs) á plomb de ﬁxation positive (B) avec la torsion approrpriately taille du connecteur --- Voir Schéma 2 ou 3.



2. Connecter le ﬁl d’alimentation négative (C) (généralement blanc ou l’, côté



marcado suave del cable de dos conductores) de plomo accesorio positivo (B) con un giro de tamaño approrpriately conector --- Véase la Figura 2 y 3.



2. Conecte el cable de alimentación negative (C) (por lo general de color



marqué nervurée du ﬁl á deux conducteurs) au conducteur négatif de l’appareild (D).



blanco o el lado marcado estriado del cable de dos conductores) de plomo accesorio negativo (D).



3. Couvrir extrémité ouverte de connecteurs acex du silicone pour former un



3. Cubra el extreme abierto de conectores con sellador de silicona poara formar



watertight seal.



joint étenche á l’eau.



un sello hermético.



If installing a wall mount ﬁxture, use caulk to seal gaps between the ﬁxture mounting plate (backplate) and the wall. This will help prevent water from entering the outlet box. If the wall surface is lap siding, use caulk and a ﬁxture mounting platform specially.



Si l’installation d’un luminaire de montage mural, utiliser calfeutrage pour sceller l’espace entre la plaque de montage de ﬁxation (plaque arriére) et la paroi. Cela aidera á empêcher l’eau de pénétrer dans le boc sortie. Si la surface du mur est bardage á clin, utiliser caldeutrage et une plate-forme de montage d’appareils spécialement.



Si va a instalar un soporte de ﬁjación mural, use masilla para sella los espacios entre la placa de montaje del aparato (placa) y la pared. Esto ayudará a evitar que el agua entre en la boc salida. Si la superﬁcie de la pared es de revestimiento solapado, utilice masilla y una plataforma de montaje accesorio especial.



4. Please refer to the grounding instructions below to complete all



4. S’il vous plait se referrer auc instructions ci-dessous pour terminer la terre



4. Por favor, consulte las Instrucciones de puesta a tierra-a continuación para completar todas las conexiones eléctricas.



toutes les connexions électrques.



electrical connections.



grounding instructions



instructions de mise



instrucciones puesta a tierra



Flush Mount Fixtures



Montage Encastré Fixtures



Montaje Embutido Accesorios



For positive grounding in a 3-wire electrical system, fasten the ﬁxture ground wire (E) (typically copper or green plastic coated) to the ﬁxture mounting strap (M) with the ground screw (S) - see Drawing 1. Note: On straps for screw supported ﬁxtures, ﬁrst install the two mounting screws in strap. Any remaining tapped hole may be used for the ground screw.



Pour la terre positive dans un systéme électrique á 3 ﬁls, ﬁxez le ﬁl de terre du luminaire (E) (généralement en cuivre ou vert recouvert de plastique) á la sangle de ﬁxation de ﬁxation (M) avec la vis de terre (S) --- Voir Schéma 1. Remarque: Sur les sangles pour les appareils pris en charge á vis, installez d’abord les deux vis de ﬁxation á sangle. Tout trou taraudé restante peut être utilisée pour la vis de terre.



Para conectar a tierra en un sistema eléctrico de 3 hilos, ﬁje el cable de tierra del artefacto (E) (generalmente de cobre o verde recubierto de plástico) a la brida de montaje accesorio (M) con el tornillo de tierra (S) --- Véase la Figura 1. Nota : En las correas de accesorios compatibles tornillos, primero instale los dos tornillos de montaje de la correa. Cualquier agujero roscado restante puede ser utilizado para el tornillo de tierra.



Chain Hung Fixtures



Chaîne Accroché Luminaires



Cadena Hung Accesorios



Loop ﬁxture ground wire (E) (typically copper or green plastic coated) under the head of the ground screw (S) on ﬁxture mounting strap (M) and connect to the loose end of the ﬁxture ground wire directly to the ground wire of the building system with appropriately sized twist-on connectors - see Drawing 2.



Boucle ﬁl du luminaire au sol (E) (généralement en cuivre ou vert recouvert de plastique) sous la tête de la vis de terre (S) sur la sangle de ﬁxation de ﬁxation (M) et se connecter á l’extrémitré libre du ﬁl de terre du luminaire directement sur le ﬁl de terre du systéme de construction avec une taille appropriée connecteurs á visser --- Voir Schéma 2.



Loop alambre de tierra (E) (generalmente de cobre o verde recubierto de plático) debajo de la cabeza del tornillo de tierra (S) en la brida de montaje accesorio (M) y conectar con el extremo suelto del cable de tierra luminaria directamente al cable de tierra del sistema de construcción con un tamaño adecuado twist-conectores --- Véase la Figura 2.



Post-Mount Fixtures



Luminaires Aprés Montage



Accesorios Posterior Monte



Brancher le ﬁl de terre du luminaire (E) (généralement en cuivre ou vert recouvert de plastique) á la masse de l’alimentation avec une taille appropriée torsion sur le connecteur á l’intérieur de la poste. Couvrir extrémité ouverte du connecteur avec du mastic silicone pour former un joint étache á l’eau --- Voir Schéma 3.



Conecte el cable de tierra del artefacto (E) (generalmente de cobre o verde recubierto de plástico) a tierra de la fuente de alimentacón con conector de tamanño adecuado en el interior puesto enlaces en forma. Cubra el extremo abierto del conector con sellador de silicona para formar un sello hermético --Véase la Figura 3.



Connect ﬁxture ground wire (E) (typically copper or green plastic coated) to power supply ground with appropriately sized twist-on connector inside post. Cover open end of connector with silicone sealant to form a watertight seal - see Drawing 3.
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IS200 Instructions Calfeutrer



IS200 Instrucciones Calafateo



IS200 Caulking Instructions



j commencer ici



j comience aquí



j start here After securing fixture to the wall it is recommended that the gap between the wall and the fixture backplate be sealed on the top and both sides, with a good quality waterproof caulk or silicone sealant (NOT INCLUDED) - see Drawing 1.



Después de asegurar accesorio a la pared, se recomienda que la distancia entre la pared y la placa posterior fixture ser sellado en la parte superior y ambos lados, con una buena calidad masilla impermeable o sellador de silicona (NO INCLUIDO) - ver dibujo 1.



Caulking Gun Bead of caulk to seal the gap.



Produit de calfeutrafe pour sceller l’écart



Drawing 1



Schéma 1



After securing ﬁxture in place it is recommended that the gap between the mounting top and ﬁxture base be sealed with any good quality waterproof caulk or silicone sealant (not included). It is also recommended that a small bead of caulk or sealant be put under the ball knobs used to mount ﬁxture – see Drawing 2.



Pistolet á calfeutrer



Bolas de massilla para sellar la brecha



Bouton de Boule



Ball Knob



Caulking



Después asegurar ﬁjo en su lugar, se recomienda que la distancia entre la parte superior y la base de montaje del accesorio se sellará con cualquier buen masilla impermeable de calidad o sellador de silicona (no incluido). También se recomienda que una pequeña capa de madilla o selllador de ser sometidos a los mandos de bolas utilizadas para montar accesorio – Véase la Figura 2. Fi



Pistolet á calfeutrer



Perilla de Bola



Calfeutrage



Drawing 2
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Figura 2 800.446.5539 / 440.653.5500



Pistola para calafatear



Selladores



Schéma 2 HINKLEY LIGHTING



Pistola para calafatear



Figura 1



Aprés avoir assure appareil en placew, il est recommandé que l’écart entre le sommet et la base de montage du luminaire être scellé avec un produit de calfeutrage impermeable de bonne qualité ou du mastic silicone (non inclus). Il est également recommandé qu’un petit cordon de masic d’étanchéité ou être mis sous les boutons de billes utilisées pour monter appareil – Voir schéma 2.



Caulking Gun



Après avoir obtenu fixation à la paroi, il est recommandé que l'espace entre la paroi et la contre-plaque de fixation est scellée sur la partie supérieure et deux côtés, avec une bonne qualité calfeutrage imperméable à l'eau ou silicone (non inclus) - voir schéma 1.
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hinkley 

Refer to instruction sheet (I.S. 18) and follow all instructions to make ... ias. Luego vuelva a esta hoja para completar la instalaciÃ³n de este accesorio. Faire les ...










 


[image: alt]





hinkley 

of the glass mounting bracket (1). located in the corners of backplate (B) - ... H I N K L E Y L I G H T I N G 33000 Pin Oak Parkway Avon Lake, OH 44012 ...
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hinkley 

To mount your fixture directly to a junction box. First take mounting plate (A) and thread the two 8-32 mounting screws (b) provided. Into the threaded holes in.
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HINKLEY 

33000 Pin Oak Parkway, Avon Lake, OH 44012 800.446.5539 / 440.653.5500 hinkleylighting.com. 1. Find a clear area in ... DRAWING 1 - Fixture Installation. 1.
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hinkley 

Now slip the threaded stud on the barrel knob (H) through the holes in the backplate and then slip lockwasher and hex nut (L) onto stud and tigthen to secure ...
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HINKLEY 

After all connections are made, tuck wires into junction box (J) and slip .... NOTE: additional anchor holes (X) are provided on the fixture mounting plate. Please ...
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hinkley 

(J) by using two 8-32 screws (B) not provided, or the screws from the previously installed ... To install the glass, first remove the ball knob with threaded stud (1),.
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hinkley 

To begin installation mount retainer plate (1) with junction box cover. (5) to junction box (J), using two 8-32 screws (F) not provided. - see Drawing 3.
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HINKLEY 

1. Conecte el cable de alimentaciÃ³n positive (A) (normalmente negro o la cara lisa, sin marcas del cable de dos conductores) de plomo accesorio positivo (B).
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hinkley 

retirÃ³ anteriormente; vea el Dibujo 1. 4. La instalaciÃ³n estÃ¡ completa y se puede restaurar la energÃa. 1. Pour commencer l'installation, monter la plaque de ...
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hinkley 

AUTHORITIES FOR CODE REQUIREMENTS. Make electrical connections from supply wire to fixture lead wires. Refer to instruction sheet (I.S. 18) and follow all ...
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hinkley 

2. After wire nuts are removed, next untwist the wires and remove the strain relief (R). 3. Now pull the cord out of the back plate (P) and remove grommet (G). 4.
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hinkley 

using two (8-32) screws 1” long (C), NOT PROVIDED - see Drawing 2. Drawing 2 – Mounting strap installation. SAFETY WARNING: READ WIRING AND ...
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mount 4846 - Hinkley Lighting 

H. 1. T. A. TAIL 1. NOT. T. 2. y. - n el. TALLE 1. 3. la. A. V rou de. V. TAIL 1. é de. DRAWING 2. DRAWING 3. DRAWING 4. Replace support plate (R) removed ...










 


[image: alt]





Hinkley Lighting 

T. I N. G. HINKLEY. English. Spanish. French. HINKLEY LIGHTING. 33000 Pin .... Connect ground wire to mounting strap (1) using green ground screw (GS). 4.
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Hinkley Lighting 

After screws are removed, lift the top of the fixture (T) upward and off of ..... caulk or sealant be put under the ball knobs used to mount fixture â€“ see Drawing. 2.










 


[image: alt]





Hinkley Point C - EDF 

4 juil. 2016 - ouest de l'Angleterre. Cette rÃ©union du CCE met fin Ã  sept mois d'Ã©changes et de partage d'informations substantielles sur ce projet avec.
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VIDA VIDA VIDA - Hinkley Lighting 

Shut off electrical current before stating. If the fixture you are replacing is ... Fasten mounting strap (1) to outlet box (a) with the original outlet box screws (2) – see ...
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adoption du projet hinkley point si le conseil d'administration d'edf ... 

29 juil. 2016 - de deux réacteurs nucléaires d'Hinkley Point au Royaume-Uni. ... Cette décision intervient alors que la filière nucléaire française a d'autres ...
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Hinkley Point C : EDF se réjouit de la décision du Gouvernement ... 

15 sept. 2016 - construction par EDF de deux réacteurs EPR à Hinkley Point. ... prendre en compte l'engagement d'EDF de maintenir son contrôle sur le projet.
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Hinkley Point C : fin du processus de consultation du ComitÃ© central d ... 

4 juil. 2016 - Hinkley Point C : fin du processus de consultation du ComitÃ© central d'entreprise d'EDF. Le CCE d'EDF a Ã©tÃ© rÃ©uni lundi 4 juillet 2016 afin de ...
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Hinkley Point C : EDF se rÃ©jouit de la dÃ©cision du Gouvernement ... 

15 sept. 2016 - confiance portÃ©e Ã  la technologie EPR et au savoir-faire ... l'industrie britannique du nouveau nuclÃ©aire permettront aux prochains projets ...
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